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STOCKHOLM, STORTORP

Smultronstället,  situationsplan

Stortorpsvägen

Branta backen

Radhus  
Hus 1–6 
2 vån + inredd vind
6 rok, 154 kvm

Radhus
Hus 7	 –13
2 vån
5 rok, 119 kvm

Parhus 
Hus 14–19 
2 vån + inredd vind
7 rok, 155 kvm

Hus nr
Tomt 

kvm ca
1 161

2 130

3 130

4 130

5 130

6 166

7 155

8 120

9 120

10 120

Hus nr
Tomt 

kvm ca
1 1 120

12 120

13 153

14 169

15 157

16 150

17 159

18 164

19 201

TOMTSTOR LEK AR


